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Colby Community College Baseball

From left, front row: David Nelson, David Garcia, Dante 
Foos, R-Jay Joe, Westin Hager, Bert Guzman, Dan-
iel Bolte. Second row: Michael Pettibone, Jake Nath, 
Josh Dyer, Duncan Izaaks, Josh Jones, Nolan Carter, 
Corey Dyer, Grant Buchanan, Trent Ham. Third row: 
Drake Biggens, Hunter Brown, Luke Whitfi eld, Brandon 
Koehler, Fily Perez, Saeger Grafel, Jorge Cruz, David 
Johnson, Ryan Kosolofski. Back row: Tanner Spencer, 
Stephen Curry, Garth Helton, Daniel Quintana, Matt 
Benn, Brandon Huesser, Daniel Mackay.

Friday, April 12, 3 p.m. – at Brown Mackie College (Salina)
Saturday, April 13, 1 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson Community 
College
Sunday, April 14, 1 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson
Wednesday, April 17, 5 p.m. – at McCook Community Col-
lege
Saturday, April 20, 1 p.m. – at Pratt Community College
Sunday, April 21, 1 p.m. – at Pratt
Wednesday, April 24, 1 p.m. – vs. Otero Junior College
Saturday, April 27, 1 p.m. – vs. Seward County Community 

College
Sunday, April 28, 1 p.m. – vs. Seward County
Wednesday, May 1, 5 p.m. – at Fort Hays State University 
junior varsity
Saturday and Sunday, May 4 and 5 – Region VI fi rst round 
at TBA
Saturday to Monday, May 11 to 13 – Region VI second 
round at Wichita
Sunday to Sunday, May 26 to June 2 – JUCO World Series 
at Grand Junction, Colo.

Schedule

445 N. Franklin  Colby  785-462-6000

The best of luck to 
all area students 

participating 
in sports this year!

®

Good
luck!


